
募集区域別借受希望状況（平成28年度追加募集（１１月））

合計 区域別 合計 区域別
2016110101安佐南区
2016110102安佐北区
2016110103安芸区
2016110104佐伯区
2016110201郷原町
2016110202音戸町・倉橋町
2016110203下蒲刈町・蒲刈町
2016110204安浦町
2016110205豊浜町・豊町
2016110301 仁賀・田万里
2016110302 西野・新庄・東野
2016110303 下野・竹原
2016110304 大井・吉名
2016110305 小梨
2016110306 忠海・福田・高崎
2016110401旧三原市
2016110402本郷町 1 2.0
2016110403久井町 1 22.0
2016110404大和町 1 8.0
2016110501 御調
2016110502 旧尾道市
2016110503 向島
2016110504 因島 1 0.1
2016110505 瀬戸田 1 2.0
2016110601福山
2016110602松永
2016110603北部
2016110604新市
2016110605沼隈
2016110606神辺

府中市 2016110701府中市全域
2016110801旧三次市 1 2.0
2016110802君田町 2 8.0
2016110803布野町 1 4.0
2016110804作木町 2 7.5
2016110805吉舎町 1 2.0
2016110806三良坂町 1 2.0
2016110807三和町 1 2.0
2016110808甲奴町

尾道市 2 2.1

福山市

三次市 9 27.5

呉市

三原市 3 32.0

竹原市

広島市

市町名 公募番号 区域名
経営体計 面積計(ha)



合計 区域別 合計 区域別
市町名 公募番号 区域名

経営体計 面積計(ha)

2016110901旧庄原市
2016110902西城町
2016110903東城町
2016110904口和町
2016110905高野町
2016110906比和町
2016110907総領町

大竹市 2016111001 大竹市全域
2016111101西条町 1 5.0
2016111102八本松町 1 5.0
2016111103志和町
2016111104高屋町
2016111105黒瀬町
2016111106福富町
2016111107豊栄町 1 0.5
2016111108河内町
2016111109安芸津町 1 2.0

廿日市市 2016111201 廿日市市全域

安芸高田市 2016111301 安芸高田市全域

江田島市 2016111401 江田島市全域

熊野町 2016111501熊野町全域

安芸太田町 2016111601安芸太田町全域
2016111701千代田
2016111702大朝
2016111703豊平
2016111704芸北

大崎上島町 2016111801 大崎上島町全域

世羅町 2016111901世羅町全域 2 2 1.7 1.7
2016112001油木
2016112002神石
2016112003豊松

2016112004三和

計 20 75.8

北広島町

神石高原町

庄原市

東広島市 4 12.5



募集区域別借受希望状況（平成26年度からの累積）

合計 区域別 合計 区域別
2016110101安佐南区 12 23.2
2016110102安佐北区 6 4.1
2016110103安芸区 2 0.4
2016110104佐伯区 2 0.7
2016110201郷原町
2016110202音戸町・倉橋町
2016110203下蒲刈町・蒲刈町 1 2.0
2016110204安浦町
2016110205豊浜町・豊町 1 1.0
2016110301 仁賀・田万里 1 0.3
2016110302 西野・新庄・東野
2016110303 下野・竹原 2 1.0
2016110304 大井・吉名 2 1.0
2016110305 小梨
2016110306 忠海・福田・高崎
2016110401旧三原市 6 87.0
2016110402本郷町 3 14.0
2016110403久井町 11 137.0
2016110404大和町 17 169.2
2016110501 御調 3 16.9
2016110502 旧尾道市
2016110503 向島 2 1.5
2016110504 因島 4 1.8
2016110505 瀬戸田 10 7.6
2016110601福山 8 2.2
2016110602松永
2016110603北部 7 7.1
2016110604新市
2016110605沼隈 1 1.0
2016110606神辺 3 1.5

府中市 2016110701府中市全域 12 12 102.6 102.6
2016110801旧三次市 26 142.5
2016110802君田町 13 60.1
2016110803布野町 9 33.6
2016110804作木町 2 7.5
2016110805吉舎町 7 34.5
2016110806三良坂町 9 33.0
2016110807三和町 7 28.2
2016110808甲奴町 11 31.1

呉市 2

三原市 37

福山市 19

竹原市 5

尾道市 19

市町名 公募番号 区域名
経営体計

広島市 22

370.5三次市 84

面積計(ha)

28.4

3.0

407.2

11.9

2.3

27.8



合計 区域別 合計 区域別
市町名 公募番号 区域名

経営体計 面積計(ha)

2016110901旧庄原市 16 151.5
2016110902西城町
2016110903東城町 23 80.8
2016110904口和町 5 30.4
2016110905高野町 12 70.5
2016110906比和町 1 0.9
2016110907総領町 3 9.0

大竹市 2016111001 大竹市全域
2016111101西条町 11 150.5
2016111102八本松町 5 81.6
2016111103志和町 3 91.8
2016111104高屋町 11 270.7
2016111105黒瀬町 4 140.5
2016111106福富町 1 2.0
2016111107豊栄町 13 128.3
2016111108河内町 4 18.4
2016111109安芸津町 1 2.0

廿日市市 2016111201 廿日市市全域 9 9 100.6 100.6
安芸高田市 2016111301 安芸高田市全域 71 71 512.9 512.9
江田島市 2016111401 江田島市全域 9 9 10.5 10.5
熊野町 2016111501熊野町全域 1 1 5.0 5.0
安芸太田町 2016111601安芸太田町全域 4 4 16.5 16.5

2016111701千代田 23 74.5
2016111702大朝 12 39.3
2016111703豊平 17 77.5
2016111704芸北 14 97.1

大崎上島町 2016111801 大崎上島町全域 7 7 3.8 3.8
世羅町 2016111901世羅町全域 52 52 290.7 290.7

2016112001油木 6 15.5
2016112002神石 2 1.7
2016112003豊松 2 6.0
2016112004三和 10 28.6

東広島市 53

3462.9計 552

343.1

288.4

庄原市 60

北広島町

885.9

神石高原町 20 51.8

66


